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LiETIERHX A 11 57 SH%

Product Name:

Specifications & Purity:

SKU #

Concentration
A566/A280
A566/A498
A620/A566

Emission Wavelength

Excitation Wavelength

Specification Sheet

R-Phycoerythrin

20.0mg/mL
R333334

19.5-20.5(mg/ml)
>5.50

<1.50

0-0.0050
570-580(nm)
450-500(nm)
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